NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Fall Winter 21-22

Fashion Week dates : February 19 - February 23
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.45am
11.30am
11.45am
12.00pm

12.10pm
12.20pm

12.30pm
12.40pm
12.50pm

1.00pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm
215pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
3.30pm
3.45pm
4.00pm
415pm

4.30pm
4.45pm

LINUS LEONARDSSON

SABIRAH BY DEBORAH LATOUCHE

PARNELL MOONEY

BETHANY WILLIAMS
PAUL COSTELLOE
BORA AKSU

FUMIE TANAKA (TOKYO FASHION
AWARD )

IHNN (TOKYO FASHION AWARD )

MEANSWHILE (TOKYO FASHION
AWARD )

REQUAL= (TOKYO FASHION AWARD )
SHOOP (TOKYO FASHION AWARD )

YUKI HASHIMOTO (TOKYO FASHION
AWARD )

EDWARD CRUTCHLEY
OoLuUBIYlI THOMAS
EFTYCHIA

MARK FAST
MATTY BOVAN
VINTI ANDREWS
TIGER OF SWEDEN
SAUL NASH
ROKER

LYPH

BMUET(TE)
NICHOLAS DALEY

TOD’S AND CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS
MA FASHION

TEMPERLEY LONDON
CHURCH'S

M&W
DiscoveryLAB: Linus Leonardsson
in collaboration with TONI&GUY

Womenswear

DiscoveryLAB: SABIRAH by
Deborah Latouche in collaboration
with TONI&GUY

M&W
DiscoveryLAB: Parnell Mooney in
collaboration with TONI&GUY

Menswear
Womenswear
Womenswear

Womenswear

Womenswear

Menswear

M&W
M&W

Menswear

M&W

M&W
Womenswear
M&W
Womenswear
M&W

M&W
Menswear
Accessories
M&W

M&W
Menswear

Accessories

Womenswear

Accessories



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

5.00pm

LABRUM LONDON

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

Menswear

10.00am

10.10am

10.45am
11.00am
11.15am
11.30am
11.45am
12.00pm
12.15pm
12.30pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
3.30pm
3.45pm
4.00pm
415pm
4.45pm
5.00pm
5.15pm

N PALMER

THE BACKWARD VENDOR

RAY CHU
PALMER//HARDING
MAXXI J

IA LONDON
GAYEON LEE
SONIA CARRASCO
EIRINN HAYHOW
YUHAN WANG
STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY
HILL & FRIENDS
16ARLINGTON
LUPE GAJARDO
QASIMI
AHLUWALIA

LIAM HODGES
MOLLY GODDARD
ART SCHOOL

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

Menswear
DiscoveryLAB: N Palmer in
collaboration with TONI&GUY

M&W

DiscoveryLAB: The Backward
Vendor in collaboration with
TONI&GUY

M&W
Womenswear
M&W
Womenswear
Womenswear
Womenswear
M&W
Womenswear
Accessories
Accessories
Womenswear
M&W

M&W
Menswear
Menswear
M&W

M&W

10.30am

10.40am

11.15am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

MASHA POPOVA

CARLOTA BARRERA

MARQUES ALMEIDA

BIANCA SAUNDERS

PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI

JAMIE WEI HUANG

Womenswear
DiscoveryLAB: Masha Popova in
collaboration with TONI&GUY

Menswear

DiscoveryLAB: Carlota Barrera in
collaboration with TONI&GUY
Womenswear

Menswear

Womenswear

M&W



MONDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.10am
10.30am
10.45am
11.00am
11.30am
11.45am
12.00pm
12.00pm
12.15pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
1.00pm
1.30pm
5.15pm
5.30pm
6.00pm

MILES GEORGE DANIEL STUDIO

DANIEL CRABTREE
PRONOUNCE
MITHRIDATE
OSMAN

EMILIA WICKSTEAD
TOGA
JORDANLUCA
SUPRIYA LELE
KAUSHIK VELENDRA
HILLIER BARTLEY
XANDER ZHOU
BURBERRY
ROKSANDA

PER GOTESSON
EDELINE LEE

NATASHA ZINKO X DUOLTD

Menswear

DiscoveryLAB: Miles George Daniel
Studio in collaboration with
TONI&GUY

Womenswear
M&W

M&W
Womenswear
Womenswear
Womenswear
M&W
Womenswear
Menswear
Accessories
Menswear
Menswear
Womenswear
Menswear
Womenswear
M&W

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.45am
11.00am
11.15am
11.30am
11.45am
12.00pm
12.15pm
12.45pm
1.00pm
1.15pm

LUEDER

TOLU COKER

INGRID KRAFTCHENKO

APU JAN

DUNHILL
ACCIDENTAL CUTTING
SUSAN FANG

AV VATTEV

DANSHAN
COMPLETED WORKS
JENN LEE

PUBLISHED BY
MARRKNULL

Menswear
DiscoveryLAB: LUEDER in
collaboration with TONI&GUY

Womenswear
DiscoveryLAB: Tolu Coker in
collaboration with TONI&GUY

M&W
DiscoveryLAB: Ingrid Kraftchenko
in collaboration with TONI&GUY

M&W

M&W

M&W
Womenswear
M&W

M&W
Accessories
Womenswear
Accessories
M&W



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
5.15pm
5.30pm
5.45pm

MISA HARADA
TOKYO JAMES
SIMONE ROCHA

GEO

RIXO LONDON
ISOSCELES LINGERIE
DANIEL W. FLETCHER
ERDEM

FASHION EAST

Accessories
Menswear
Womenswear
Menswear
Womenswear
Accessories
M&W
Womenswear
M&W
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