MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations London Fall Winter 21-22 Fashion Week dates : February 19 - February 23 Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBR	RUARY 19 CATWALKS	
10.00am	LINUS LEONARDSSON	M&W DiscoveryLAB: Linus Leonardsson in collaboration with TONI&GUY
10.10am	SABIRAH BY DEBORAH LATOUCHE	Womenswear DiscoveryLAB: SABIRAH by Deborah Latouche in collaboration with TONI&GUY
10.20am	PARNELL MOONEY	M&W DiscoveryLAB: Parnell Mooney in collaboration with TONI&GUY
10.45am	BETHANY WILLIAMS	Menswear
11.30am	PAUL COSTELLOE	Womenswear
11.45am	BORA AKSU	Womenswear
12.00pm	FUMIE TANAKA (TOKYO FASHION AWARD)	Womenswear
12.10pm	IHNN (TOKYO FASHION AWARD)	Womenswear
12.20pm	MEANSWHILE (TOKYO FASHION AWARD)	Menswear
12.30pm	REQUAL= (TOKYO FASHION AWARD)	M&W
12.40pm	SHOOP (TOKYO FASHION AWARD)	M&W
12.50pm	YUKI HASHIMOTO (TOKYO FASHION AWARD)	Menswear
1.00pm	EDWARD CRUTCHLEY	M&W
1.30pm	OLUBIYI THOMAS	M&W
1.45pm	EFTYCHIA	Womenswear
2.00pm	MARK FAST	M&W
2.15pm	MATTY BOVAN	Womenswear
2.30pm	VINTI ANDREWS	M&W
2.45pm	TIGER OF SWEDEN	M&W
3.00pm	SAUL NASH	Menswear
3.15pm	ROKER	Accessories
3.30pm	LYPH	M&W
3.45pm	BMUET(TE)	M&W
4.00pm	NICHOLAS DALEY	Menswear
4.15pm	TOD'S AND CENTRAL SAINT MARTINS MA FASHION	Accessories
4.30pm	TEMPERLEY LONDON	Womenswear
4.45pm	CHURCH'S	Accessories

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 19 CATWALKS

5.00pm	LABRUM LONDON	Menswear
SATURDAY	FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS	
10.00am	N PALMER	Menswear DiscoveryLAB: N Palmer in collaboration with TONI&GUY
10.10am	THE BACKWARD VENDOR	M&W DiscoveryLAB: The Backward Vendor in collaboration with TONI&GUY
10.45am	RAY CHU	M&W
11.00am	PALMER//HARDING	Womenswear
11.15am	LIXXAM	M&W
11.30am	IA LONDON	Womenswear
11.45am	GAYEON LEE	Womenswear
12.00pm	SONIA CARRASCO	Womenswear
12.15pm	EIRINN HAYHOW	M&W
12.30pm	YUHAN WANG	Womenswear
3.00pm	STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY	Accessories
3.15pm	HILL & FRIENDS	Accessories
3.30pm	16ARLINGTON	Womenswear
3.45pm	LUPE GAJARDO	M&W
4.00pm	QASIMI	M&W
4.15pm	AHLUWALIA	Menswear
4.45pm	LIAM HODGES	Menswear
5.00pm	MOLLY GODDARD	M&W
5.15pm	ART SCHOOL	M&W
	BRUARY 21 CATWALKS	
10.30am	MASHA POPOVA	Womenswear DiscoveryLAB: Masha Popova in collaboration with TONI&GUY
10.40am	CARLOTA BARRERA	Menswear DiscoveryLAB: Carlota Barrera in

11.15am MARQUES ALMEIDA

11.45am BIANCA SAUNDERS

12.00pm PREEN BY THORNTON BREGAZZI

12.15pm JAMIE WEI HUANG

collaboration with TONI&GUY Womenswear

Menswear

Womenswear

W&M

MONDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

10.00am	MILES GEORGE DANIEL STUDIO	Menswear DiscoveryLAB: Miles George Daniel Studio in collaboration with TONI&GUY
10.10am	DANIEL CRABTREE	Womenswear
10.30am	PRONOUNCE	M&W
10.45am	MITHRIDATE	M&W
11.00am	OSMAN	Womenswear
11.30am	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	Womenswear
11.45am	TOGA	Womenswear
12.00pm	JORDANLUCA	M&W
12.00pm	SUPRIYA LELE	Womenswear
12.15pm	KAUSHIK VELENDRA	Menswear
12.30pm	HILLIER BARTLEY	Accessories
12.45pm	XANDER ZHOU	Menswear
1.00pm	BURBERRY	Menswear
1.30pm	ROKSANDA	Womenswear
5.15pm	PER GÖTESSON	Menswear
5.30pm	EDELINE LEE	Womenswear
6.00pm	NATASHA ZINKO X DUOLTD	M&W

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS				
10.00am	LUEDER	Menswear DiscoveryLAB: LUEDER in collaboration with TONI&GUY		
10.10am	TOLU COKER	Womenswear DiscoveryLAB: Tolu Coker in collaboration with TONI&GUY		
10.20am	INGRID KRAFTCHENKO	M&W DiscoveryLAB: Ingrid Kraftchenko in collaboration with TONI&GUY		
10.45am	APU JAN	M&W		
11.00am	DUNHILL	M&W		
11.15am	ACCIDENTAL CUTTING	M&W		
11.30am	SUSAN FANG	Womenswear		
11.45am	AV VATTEV	M&W		
12.00pm	DANSHAN	M&W		
12.15pm	COMPLETED WORKS	Accessories		
12.45pm	JENN LEE	Womenswear		
1.00pm	PUBLISHED BY	Accessories		
1.15pm	MARRKNULL	M&W		

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

1.30pm	MISA HARADA	Accessories
1.45pm	TOKYO JAMES	Menswear
2.00pm	SIMONE ROCHA	Womenswear
2.15pm	GEO	Menswear
2.30pm	RIXO LONDON	Womenswear
2.45pm	ISOSCELES LINGERIE	Accessories
5.15pm	DANIEL W. FLETCHER	M&W
5.30pm	ERDEM	Womenswear
5.45pm	FASHION EAST	M&W
2.30pm 2.45pm 5.15pm 5.30pm	RIXO LONDON ISOSCELES LINGERIE DANIEL W. FLETCHER ERDEM	Womenswear Accessories M&W Womenswear